ZERO-ORDER VORTEX HALF-WAVE RETARDERS
Radially and Azimuthally Polarize Light from a Linearly Polarized Source
Available as Either an m = 1 or m = 2 Vortex Retarder
Create "Donut Hole" Beam Profiles from Gaussian Beams
Center Wavelengths Available from 405 nm to 1550 nm
►
►
►

polarizers.
Zero-Order Vortex Half-Wave Retarders: m = 1
Generates an m = 2 Vortex Polarization Pattern from Linearly Polarized Light
Center Wavelength Options from 405 nm to 1550 nm
Large AOI of ±20°
These true zero-order, m = 1 vortex half-wave plates are designed to affect the radial and azimuthal polarization of optical fields. They have
a constant retardance across the clear aperture, but a fast axis that rotates continuously over the optic (see the Graphs tab). Viewed through
crossed polarizers with a while light source (see image to the right), these retarders produce an intensity profile with 2 modulations. Thus,
when used with a linearly polarized light source, these retarders will generate an m = 2 polarization pattern.
The donut hole intensity profile capable of being produced by the m = 1 retarder is smaller and more circular than that of the
m = 2 retarders sold below (see the Comparison tab). Additionally, these are polarization sensitive devices and will produce different output
polarizations depending on the orientation of the wave plate’s fast axis to the polarization axis of the input beam.
These retarders are mounted in an aluminum housing with an engraving along the perimeter to assist in locating the center point of the plate for beam alignment
purposes. The zero-degree fast axis is indicated by 3 lines.
Part Number Description Price Availability
WPV10L-405 Ø1" m = 1 Zero-Order Vortex Half-Wave Plate, 405 nm $1,128.52 Lead Time
WPV10L-532 Ø1" m = 1 Zero-Order Vortex Half-Wave Plate, 532 nm $1,128.52 7-10 Days
WPV10L-633 Ø1" m = 1 Zero-Order Vortex Half-Wave Plate, 633 nm $1,128.52 Today
WPV10L-705 Ø1" m = 1 Zero-Order Vortex Half-Wave Plate, 705 nm $1,128.52 Today
WPV10L-780 Ø1" m = 1 Zero-Order Vortex Half-Wave Plate, 780 nm $1,128.52 Today
WPV10L-830 Ø1" m = 1 Zero-Order Vortex Half-Wave Plate, 830 nm $1,128.52 Today
WPV10L-980 Ø1" m = 1 Zero-Order Vortex Half-Wave Plate, 980 nm $1,128.52 Lead Time
WPV10L-1064 Ø1" m = 1 Zero-Order Vortex Half-Wave Plate, 1064 nm $1,128.52 Today
WPV10L-1310 Ø1" m = 1 Zero-Order Vortex Half-Wave Plate, 1310 nm $1,128.52 Today
WPV10L-1550 Ø1" m = 1 Zero-Order Vortex Half-Wave Plate, 1550 nm $1,128.52 Lead Time
cause thermal damage to the optic, much like a high-power CW beam.
 The intensity
profile created by
an m = 2 retarder
when viewed
between crossed
polarizers.
Zero-Order Vortex Half-Wave Retarders: m = 2
Generates an m = 4 Vortex Polarization Pattern from Linearly Polarized Light
Center Wavelength Options from 405 nm to 1550 nm
Large AOI of ±20°
These true zero-order, m = 2 vortex half-wave plates are designed to affect the radial and azimuthal polarization of optical fields. They have
a constant retardance across the clear aperture, but a fast axis that rotates continuously over the optic (see the Graphs tab). Viewed through
crossed polarizers with a while light source (see image to the right), these retarders produce an intensity profile with 4 modulations. When
used with a linearly polarized light source, these retarders will generate an m = 4 polarization pattern.
The donut hole intensity profile capable of being produced by the m = 2 retarder is larger and more eliptical than that of the
m = 1 retarders sold above (see the Comparison tab).
These devices are polarization insensitive devices and will produce similar output polarizations regardless of the orientation of the wave plate’s fast axis to the
polarization axis of the input beam. They are mounted in an aluminum housing with an engraving along the perimeter to assist in locating the center point of the plate
for beam alignment purposes.
Part Number Description Price Availability
WPV10-405 Ø1" m = 2 Zero-Order Vortex Half-Wave Plate, 405 nm $1,128.52 Lead Time
WPV10-532 Ø1" m = 2 Zero-Order Vortex Half-Wave Plate, 532 nm $1,128.52 Today
WPV10-633 Ø1" m = 2 Zero-Order Vortex Half-Wave Plate, 633 nm $1,128.52 Lead Time
WPV10-705 Ø1" m = 2 Zero-Order Vortex Half-Wave Plate, 705 nm $1,128.52 Today
WPV10-780 Ø1" m = 2 Zero-Order Vortex Half-Wave Plate, 780 nm $1,128.52 Today
WPV10-830 Ø1" m = 2 Zero-Order Vortex Half-Wave Plate, 830 nm $1,128.52 Today
WPV10-980 Ø1" m = 2 Zero-Order Vortex Half-Wave Plate, 980 nm $1,128.52 Today
WPV10-1064 Ø1" m = 2 Zero-Order Vortex Half-Wave Plate, 1064 nm $1,128.52 Lead Time
WPV10-1310 Ø1" m = 2 Zero-Order Vortex Half-Wave Plate, 1310 nm $1,128.52 Today
WPV10-1550 Ø1" m = 2 Zero-Order Vortex Half-Wave Plate, 1550 nm $1,128.52 Today